
NOVEMBER 2024 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 
       

3 

 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

9 

 

 

DAYLIGHT 

SAVINGS ENDS 

5PM CHRISTMAS 

PLAY PRACTICE 

 

7AM -7PM 

ELECTION DAY 
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 11AM RECOGNIZE 

VETERANS 

5PM CHRISTMAS 

PLAY PRACTICE 

Veterans Day 

 

FOOD 

DELIVERY 
  

HELPING 

HANDS FOOD 
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 5PM CHRISTMAS 

PLAY PRACTICE  

11:30AM LADIES 

DAY OUT     
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SUB SUNDAY 

5PM CHRISTMAS PLAY 

PRACTICE 

6PM COMMUNITY 

THANKSGIVING 

 

6PM MIDWEEK 

SERVICE 

NO SERVICE THANKSGIVING 

DAY 
  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php

